-

In accordance with
Rule 6.26 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016.

LIQO7

Notice of removal of liquidator by creditors

|8

Companies House

MONDAY

B

A

COMPANIES HOUSE )

A1

Company details

Company number

[1lolofsfof2]7[2

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Leehall Controls Limited

bold black capitals.

[

:

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s)

Stuart

Surname

Rathmell

Liquidator’s address

Buildihg namelnumber| Egyptian Mill

Street | Egyptian Street

Post town [ Bolton

County/Region I :

Postcode Bl [ T2lnls

Country |

r Liquidator’s email address or telephone number ©

Email © You must give an email address or
telephone number. All information

Telephone number 01204 867615 on this form will appear on the
public record.

Date of removal of liquidator

o Bh Gl RRRER

04/17 Version 1.0




(»

LIQO7

Notice of removal of liquidator by creditors

Reason for removal of liquidator

Release at final meeting

N\

Sign ar,ﬂ date \

Liquidator's signature

<\

Signature date

5l R (2fof2lo

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO7

Notice of removal of liquidator by creditors

mresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Comatrame - Stuart Rathmell

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

’ Company name

Stuart Rathmell Insolvency

| Egyptian Mill
| Egyptian Street
|™“"  Bolton

County/Region

Country

|DX

Telephone

01204 867615

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

00 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

PW—IFI_L_H—I——I—?IFE,_ n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




